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Mercedes-Benz 1517 A ATEGO 4x4 chassis cabin - NEW

Lack/Lackzusatz
LAl 1623 light ivory

Axle load distribution

Ti17 Weight variant 15.0 t (5.4/10.1)

Engine

MN3 Engine, 4-cyl. in-line, LA, 125 kW (170 hp),

MSO0 Engine version, Euro 2

MB1 Exhaust brake, with constantly-open throttle valve

Primary fuel filter with water separator

Clutch & transmission

GC5 Transmission G 60-6/9.2-1.0
GV5 Transfer case VG550 - 3W
GS1 Gearshift, manual

Axles & suspension

AK6 Front axle 6.1 t

AX9 Rear axle H4, 11 t, crown wheel 390 mm
A71 Differential lock, rear axle

AF6 Axle ratio i = 4.300 (HL2/4/6)

QD8 Front spring, 6.1 t, parabolic

QE3 Rear spring, 10.5 t, parabolic, hard

C42 Stabiliser, rear axle, under frame
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Wheels & tires
Al 002K22 75x 3
A2 002K22 75x 4
R23

R60

R0O4

R87

10.00 R 20# TT Highway cross country (S+G) "K"
10.00 R 20# TT Highway cross country (S+G) "K"
Tapered rims, 7.50-20, for 10.00-20

Spare wheel carrier, provisional

Wheel nut cap

Spare wheel/spare wheel rim

Frame and components attached to frame

CR5
CL9
K83
K40
K45
KJ1

P97
P98
CCo
C95
Q92

Brake system

BB6
BO2
B43

Frame front end,reinforced,for special attachments
Steering LS 6/LS 8

Main tank, 125 I, plastic

Tank-cap lock

Screen, tank filler neck

Main silencer, right, side, on frame
Deletion, mudguards, rear
Deletion, mudguard stays, rear
Deletion, protection device, side
Deletion rear under ride guard (EC)
Cross member, for AK-G 135

Drum brakes on front and rear axle
Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

Trailer brake, 2-line
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Cab exterior

FO7
FL3
F30
D25
FS9
F52
FW2
Fz9

S cab

Cab mountings, rear, reinforced

Hydraulic cab tilting mechanism

Roof hatch/vent, roof

Mirror on driver's side, electrically adjustable
Sun visor, exterior, transparent

Deletion, immobilizer (transponder)

Additional keys or remote-control transmitter

Electrics / electronics

E21
M45

Cab interior

SG1
s07
ES5
FN1
IK3

M1
310

IW0
E39
HF1
HO3
FQ7

L72

Battery/batteries, higher capacity
Alternator 28 V/100 A

Driver's seat, static, Isringhausen
Co-driver's seat, static, Isringhausen
Additional socket, 12 V/15 A, firewall
Distribution cockpit

Inst. cluster, graphics-capable display, eco-meter
Speedometer, km/h + mph
Speedometer, km

Reversing warning device

Automatic cutouts

Construction-site filter

Air conditioning system

Stowage facility above windscreen, 2 compartments

Electrics, for non-MB body
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EC6
L30
MD4

Additional scopes
XW9
Y10
Y35
Y44
Y45
XV8
X93
X43
Z73

Trailer socket, 15-pin
Protective grilles, headlamps

Speed limiter, 90 km/h, EC

Deletion noise reduction measures, EC 96/20
First aid kit

Tyre inflating hose, 25 m

Warning triangle

Warning lampe

New Atego

Deletion, model identification
Labels/publications, French

Vehicle, for right-side traffic
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